866-722-2974 .  info@sabcable.com
CABLES & ASSEMBLIES
   FOR 3D MEASUREMENT
2
S North America is a focused supplier for the automation, aerospace, medical, high
temperature, and robotics industries, providing cable and thermocouple solutions that
meet, exceed, and set new standards in the flexible cable market.  In addition to

              Cable data:
Construction:            3x(2x30AWG)ST+2x24AWG
Insulation:                 SABIX®
Outer jacket:             PUR
Outer diameter:        approx. 6.1 mm
Min.
bending radius:         10 x O.D.
Peak operating
voltage:                     max. 350 V
              Cable characteristics:
                     ●       mechanically very rugged
                        ●       PUR cable suitable for cable tracks
Configuration examples:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S0604-4004-00100              100
S0604-4004-00200             200
S0604-4004-00300             300
S0604-4004-00500             500
              Connector:
side 1:                       USB 3.0 type A male connector
side 2:                       USB 3.0 type A Micro-B connector
13866-722-2974 • www.sabcable.com

              Cable data:
Construction:            3x(2x30AWG)ST+2x24AWG
Insulation:                 SABIX®
Outer jacket:             PUR
Outer diameter:        approx. 6.1 mm
Min.
bending radius:         10 x O.D.
Peak operating
voltage:                     max. 350 V
              Cable characteristics:
                     ●       mechanically very rugged
                        ●       PUR cable suitable for cable tracks
Configuration examples:
item no.                       length “L”
                                       in cm
S0604-4005-00050               50
S0604-4005-00100              100
S0604-4005-00200             200
S0604-4005-00300             300
S0604-4005-00500             500
              Connector:
side 1:                       USB 3.0 type A male connector
side 2:                       USB 3.0 type A female connector
USB 3.0 type A male connector,